
from 29 May 2022

78 Abergavenny to Brynmawr, Merthyr Tyd�l and Pontypridd

Monday to Friday

Saturday

Route No 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78
Sch Sch

Abergavenny King Henry VIII School
Abergavenny Bus Station 3 07:13 07:40 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45
Abergavenny Nevill Hall Hospital 07:31 07:48 08:53 09:53 10:54 11:54
Govilon Cendl-newydd 07:33 07:59 09:03 10:03 11:04 12:04
Gilwern Post Office 07:37 08:04 09:08 10:08 11:09 12:09
Brynmawr Bus Station Arr 08:04 08:18 09:21 10:21 11:22 12:22
Brynmawr Bus Station Dep 05:46 06:31 07:27 08:05 08:21 08:52 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25
Carmeltown Carmel Chapel 05:53 06:38 07:34 08:14 08:30 08:59 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33
Ebbw Vale Learning Zone 06:05 06:50 07:46 08:21 08:42 09:06 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45
Ebbw Vale Ebbw Vale Bus Station Stand 6 06:08 06:53 07:50 08:25 08:49 09:10 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50
Tredegar Lidl 06:16 07:01 07:59 08:58 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59
Ashvale Crown Inn 06:19 07:04 08:04 09:02 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03
Bryn Bach Park 06:20 07:05 08:05 09:03 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04
Dowlais Market Street 06:30 07:15 08:15 09:13 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14
Merthyr Tydfil Cyfarthfa Retail Park 06:38 07:23 08:24 09:21 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22
Merthyr Tydfil Merthyr Bus Station 06:41 07:26 08:28 09:25 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26

Merthyr Tydfil Merthyr Bus Station Stand 10 05:42 06:42 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42
Troedyrhiw Infants School 05:52 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52
Merthyr Vale Station Square 05:58 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58
Treharris Bus Station Arr 06:07 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07
Treharris Bus Station Dep 06:09 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09
Pentwyn Berthllwyd Pentwyn Cottages 06:15 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15
Nelson Bus Station 06:20 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20
Pontypridd Bus Stn 9 06:32 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32

Sch School Days Only

Route No 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78
Sch

Abergavenny King Henry VIII School 15:15
Abergavenny Bus Station 3 12:45 13:45 14:40 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
Abergavenny Nevill Hall Hospital 12:54 13:54 14:49 15:54 16:54 17:53 18:52
Govilon Cendl-newydd 13:04 14:04 14:59 16:06 17:04 18:03 19:02
Gilwern Post Office 13:09 14:09 15:04 15:31 16:11 17:09 18:08 19:07
Brynmawr Bus Station Arr 13:22 14:22 15:17 15:35 16:25 17:21 18:20 19:19
Brynmawr Bus Station Dep 13:25 14:23 15:20 16:06 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25
Carmeltown Carmel Chapel 13:33 14:31 15:28 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33
Ebbw Vale Learning Zone 13:45 14:43 15:40 16:45 17:45 18:44 19:44
Ebbw Vale Ebbw Vale Bus Station Stand 6 13:51 14:49 15:49 16:51 17:51 18:50 19:50
Tredegar Lidl 14:00 14:58 15:58 17:00 18:00 18:59 19:59
Ashvale Crown Inn 14:04 15:02 16:03 17:04 18:04 19:03 20:03
Bryn Bach Park 14:05 15:03 16:04 17:05 18:05 19:04 20:04
Dowlais Market Street 14:15 15:13 16:14 17:15 18:14 19:13 20:13
Merthyr Tydfil Cyfarthfa Retail Park 14:23 15:21 16:22 17:23 18:22 19:21 20:21
Merthyr Tydfil Merthyr Bus Station 14:27 15:25 16:26 17:27 18:26 19:25 20:25

Merthyr Tydfil Merthyr Bus Station Stand 10 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42
Troedyrhiw Infants School 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52
Merthyr Vale Station Square 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58
Treharris Bus Station Arr 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07
Treharris Bus Station Dep 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09
Pentwyn Berthllwyd Pentwyn Cottages 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15
Nelson Bus Station 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20
Pontypridd Bus Stn 9 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32

Route No 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78

Abergavenny Bus Station 3 07:40 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:40
Abergavenny Nevill Hall Hospital 07:48 08:53 09:53 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:49
Govilon Cendl-newydd 07:59 09:03 10:03 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 14:59
Gilwern Post Office 08:04 09:08 10:08 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:04
Brynmawr Bus Station Arr 08:18 09:21 10:21 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:17
Brynmawr Bus Station Dep 05:46 06:31 07:27 08:21 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:23 15:20
Carmeltown Carmel Chapel 05:53 06:38 07:34 08:30 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:31 15:28
Ebbw Vale Learning Zone 06:05 06:50 07:46 08:42 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:43 15:40
Ebbw Vale Ebbw Vale Bus Station Stand 6 06:08 06:53 07:50 08:49 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:51 14:49 15:49
Tredegar Lidl 06:16 07:01 07:59 08:58 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 14:00 14:58 15:58
Ashvale Crown Inn 06:19 07:04 08:04 09:02 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:04 15:02 16:03
Bryn Bach Park 06:20 07:05 08:05 09:03 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:05 15:03 16:04
Dowlais Market Street 06:30 07:15 08:15 09:13 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:15 15:13 16:14
Merthyr Tydfil Cyfarthfa Retail Park 06:38 07:23 08:24 09:21 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:23 15:21 16:22
Merthyr Tydfil Merthyr Bus Station 06:41 07:26 08:28 09:25 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:27 15:25 16:26

Merthyr Tydfil Merthyr Bus Station Stand 10 05:42 06:42 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42
Troedyrhiw Infants School 05:52 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52
Merthyr Vale Station Square 05:58 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58
Treharris Bus Station Arr 06:07 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07
Treharris Bus Station Dep 06:09 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09
Pentwyn Berthllwyd Pentwyn Cottages 06:15 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15
Nelson Bus Station 06:20 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20
Pontypridd Bus Stn 9 06:32 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32

Route No 78 78 78

Abergavenny Bus Station 3 16:45 17:45 18:45
Abergavenny Nevill Hall Hospital 16:54 17:53 18:52
Govilon Cendl-newydd 17:04 18:03 19:02
Gilwern Post Office 17:09 18:08 19:07
Brynmawr Bus Station Arr 17:21 18:20 19:19
Brynmawr Bus Station Dep 17:25 18:25 19:25
Carmeltown Carmel Chapel 17:33 18:33 19:33
Ebbw Vale Learning Zone 17:45 18:44 19:44
Ebbw Vale Ebbw Vale Bus Station Stand 6 17:51 18:50 19:50
Tredegar Lidl 18:00 18:59 19:59
Ashvale Crown Inn 18:04 19:03 20:03
Bryn Bach Park 18:05 19:04 20:04
Dowlais Market Street 18:14 19:13 20:13
Merthyr Tydfil Cyfarthfa Retail Park 18:22 19:21 20:21
Merthyr Tydfil Merthyr Bus Station 18:26 19:25 20:25

Merthyr Tydfil Merthyr Bus Station Stand 10
Troedyrhiw Infants School
Merthyr Vale Station Square
Treharris Bus Station Arr
Treharris Bus Station Dep
Pentwyn Berthllwyd Pentwyn Cottages
Nelson Bus Station
Pontypridd Bus Stn 9

78

15:45
15:54
16:06
16:11
16:25
16:25
16:33
16:45
16:51
17:00
17:04
17:05
17:15
17:23
17:27

17:42
17:52
17:58
18:07
18:09
18:15
18:20
18:32

78 78



from 29 May 2022

78 Pontypridd to Merthyr Tyd�l, Brynmawr and Abergavenny

Monday to Friday

Saturday

Route No 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78

SH SD
Pontypridd Bus Stn 9 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40
Nelson Bus Station 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52
Pentwyn Berthllwyd Pentwyn Cottages 06:57 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57
Treharris Bus Station Arr 06:19 06:19 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04
Treharris Bus Station Dep 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09

Merthyr Vale Station Square 06:27 06:27 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17
Troedyrhiw Infants School 06:32 06:32 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22
Merthyr Tydfil Merthyr Bus Station Arr 06:42 06:42 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32

Merthyr Tydfil Merthyr Bus Station Stand 12

Merthyr Tydfil Merthyr Bus Station Stand 8 06:47 06:50 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45

Merthyr Tydfil Cyfarthfa Retail Park 06:50 06:54 07:48 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49
Dowlais Market Street 06:58 07:02 07:56 08:58 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:58 14:58
Bryn Bach Park 07:07 07:10 08:04 09:06 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:06 15:06
Ashvale Crown Inn 06:14 07:10 07:14 08:08 09:10 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:10 15:10
Tredegar Lidl 06:18 07:15 07:19 08:16 09:17 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:17 15:17
Ebbw Vale Ebbw Vale Bus Station Stand 3 06:26 07:25 07:29 08:27 09:27 10:26 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:26 15:26
Ebbw Vale Learning Zone 06:31 07:30 07:32 08:34 09:33 10:32 11:31 12:31 13:32 14:33 15:35
Beaufort Ballroom 06:41 07:40 07:39 08:48 09:45 10:44 11:43 12:43 13:45 14:46 15:50
Brynmawr Bus Station Arr 06:46 07:46 07:47 08:54 09:52 10:52 11:50 12:50 13:52 14:53 15:57
Brynmawr Bus Station Dep 06:52 07:46 07:56 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:59
Gilwern Post Office 07:03 07:57 08:11 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:06 16:11
Govilon Govilon House 07:07 08:01 08:16 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:10 16:15
Abergavenny Nevill Hall Hospital 07:15 08:10 08:25 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:19 16:24
Abergavenny King Henry VIII School

Abergavenny Bus Station 2 Arr 07:22 08:30 08:38 09:26 10:26 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:28 16:33

SD School Days Only SH School Holidays Only

Route No 78 78 78 78 78 78

Pontypridd Bus Stn 9 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
Nelson Bus Station 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52
Pentwyn Berthllwyd Pentwyn Cottages 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57
Treharris Bus Station Arr 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04
Treharris Bus Station Dep 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09
Merthyr Vale Station Square 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17
Troedyrhiw Infants School 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22
Merthyr Tydfil Merthyr Bus Station Arr 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32

Merthyr Tydfil Merthyr Bus Station Stand 12 18:45 19:45 20:45

Merthyr Tydfil Merthyr Bus Station Stand 8 15:45 16:45 17:45

Merthyr Tydfil Cyfarthfa Retail Park 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49
Dowlais Market Street 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:57 19:57 20:57
Bryn Bach Park 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:04 20:04 21:04
Ashvale Crown Inn 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:08 20:08 21:08
Tredegar Lidl 16:17 17:17 18:16 19:13 20:13 21:13
Ebbw Vale Ebbw Vale Bus Station Stand 3 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:21 20:21 21:21
Ebbw Vale Learning Zone 16:34 17:34 18:31 19:26 20:26 21:26
Beaufort Ballroom 16:47 17:47 18:43 19:37 20:37 21:37
Brynmawr Bus Station Arr 16:54 17:54 18:49 19:42 20:42 21:42
Brynmawr Bus Station Dep 16:58 18:00
Gilwern Post Office 17:10 18:11
Govilon Govilon House 17:14 18:15
Abergavenny Nevill Hall Hospital 17:23 18:24
Abergavenny King Henry VIII School

Abergavenny Bus Station 2 Arr 17:31 18:32

Route No 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78

Pontypridd Bus Stn 9 Dep 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40
Nelson Bus Station 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52
Pentwyn Berthllwyd Pentwyn Cottages 06:57 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57
Treharris Bus Station 06:19 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04
Treharris Bus Station 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09
Merthyr Vale Station Square 06:27 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17
Troedyrhiw Infants School 06:32 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22
Merthyr Tydfil Merthyr Bus Station 06:42 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32
Merthyr Tydfil Merthyr Bus Station Stand 12 Dep

Merthyr Tydfil Merthyr Bus Station Stand 8 Dep 06:50 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45

Merthyr Tydfil Cyfarthfa Retail Park 06:53 07:48 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49

Dowlais Market Street 07:01 07:56 08:58 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:58 14:58 15:58

Bryn Bach Park 07:09 08:04 09:06 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:06 15:06 16:06

Ashvale Crown Inn Dep 06:14 07:13 08:08 09:10 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:10 15:10 16:10
Tredegar Lidl 06:18 07:21 08:16 09:17 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:17 15:17 16:17
Ebbw Vale Ebbw Vale Bus Station Stand 3 06:26 07:32 08:27 09:27 10:26 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:26 15:26 16:26
Ebbw Vale Learning Zone 06:31 07:39 08:34 09:33 10:32 11:31 12:31 13:32 14:33 15:35 16:34
Beaufort Ballroom 06:41 07:53 08:48 09:45 10:44 11:43 12:43 13:45 14:46 15:50 16:47
Brynmawr Bus Station Arr 06:46 07:59 08:54 09:52 10:52 11:50 12:50 13:52 14:53 15:57 16:54
Brynmawr Bus Station Dep 06:52 07:59 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:59 16:58
Gilwern Post Office 07:03 08:10 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:06 16:11 17:10
Govilon Govilon House 07:07 08:14 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:10 16:15 17:14
Abergavenny Nevill Hall Hospital 07:15 08:23 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:19 16:24 17:23
Abergavenny Bus Station 2 Arr 07:22 08:31 09:26 10:26 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:28 16:33 17:31

Route No 78 78 78

Pontypridd Bus Stn 9 Dep 17:40 18:40
Nelson Bus Station 17:52 18:52
Pentwyn Berthllwyd Pentwyn Cottages 17:57 18:57
Treharris Bus Station 18:04 19:04
Treharris Bus Station 18:09 19:09
Merthyr Vale Station Square 18:17 19:17
Troedyrhiw Infants School 18:22 19:22
Merthyr Tydfil Merthyr Bus Station 18:32 19:32
Merthyr Tydfil Merthyr Bus Station Stand 12 Dep 18:45 19:45 20:45
Merthyr Tydfil Merthyr Bus Station Stand 8 Dep

Merthyr Tydfil Cyfarthfa Retail Park 18:49 19:49 20:49
Dowlais Market Street 18:57 19:57 20:57
Bryn Bach Park 19:04 20:04 21:04
Ashvale Crown Inn Dep 19:08 20:08 21:08
Tredegar Lidl 19:13 20:13 21:13
Ebbw Vale Ebbw Vale Bus Station Stand 3 19:21 20:21 21:21
Ebbw Vale Learning Zone 19:26 20:26 21:26
Beaufort Ballroom 19:37 20:37 21:37
Brynmawr Bus Station Arr 19:42 20:42 21:42
Brynmawr Bus Station Dep
Gilwern Post Office
Govilon Govilon House
Abergavenny Nevill Hall Hospital
Abergavenny Bus Station 2 Arr

78 78

15:40 16:40
15:52 16:52
15:57 16:57
16:04 17:04
16:09 17:09
16:17 17:17
16:22 17:22
16:32 17:32

16:45 17:45

16:49 17:49

16:58 17:58

17:06 18:06

17:10 18:10
17:17 18:16
17:26 18:26
17:34 18:31
17:47 18:43
17:54 18:49
18:00
18:11
18:15
18:24
18:32


